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  Քանակ  

 

HP ProDesk SFF 400 G9 240W RCTO BU DT PC/Intel Core i3-12100 

4C 3.30G 60W/8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200 NECC/ 512GB 2280 PCIe 

NVMe Value SSD/HP 125 BLK WD KBD/HP 125 BLK WRD Mouse/VGA 

Port v2/HP 3y Next Bus Day Onsite DT HW Supp 

80 

  - (Small Form Factor PC) 

-

-

 

 

 

- - Intel® UHD 

Graphics 770 

 

-

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

HP P22 G5 FHD Monitor 

60 

Commercial Displays/HP P22 G5 - - 

-  

(Brightness) - - 1000:1 

- 

(gray to gray)      

Backlight Lamp Life (to half brightness - in hours) - 30k minimum 

Flicker-Free 

Pixels Per Inch (PPI) - 102 

Security Lock Ready 

-  

  (Ports)  1 x VGA, 1 x Display port 1.2, 1 x HDMI 1.4                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

- ENERGY STAR, TCO certified    

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

HP 200 G4 22 AiO /200G422AiOBU-i5-1235UIDS / IPS / 8GB DDR4 / 

512GB SSD / DOS / No  ODD / 1yw / 125 BLKkbd / 125mouse / No 

WLAN / Iron Gray Plastic no SD Card Reader with 5MP WebCam ID / 

Sea and Rail 

20 

- ALL IN ONE PC  

-

-

 

-glare, IPS. 

 

- - Intel® Iris® 

Graphics 

 

-

-

up webcam / microphone and speakers   

 

 

  USB; 

 

 

 

 

APC EASY UPS BV800I-GR/ 800VA/450Watt, AVR, Schuko Outlet, 

230V, warranty - 2 years 

60 

 800 VA /450 Watt 

 

- - 

 

 

- AVR 

  

- -  

 6-  

  

-  

- IP20 

 

 

 

Canon i-SENSYS MF3010  15 



 

 

 

 

dpi, Enhanced: Up to 9600 x 9600 dpi,  

-speed: 

 

   8000 : 

-  

 

 

 

Canon i-SENSYS mf463dw 

15 

 

600 x 600 dpi, Enhanced: Up to 9600 x 9600 dpi, Scan to E-mail, Scan to 

PC, Scan to Cloud: 

 2.0 

Hi-Speed: 

-T/100BASE-TX/1000Base-T, Wireless 802.11b/g/n, 

Wireless Direct Connection: 

   80 000  

 -  

 

 

 

 

 

 
                                    

1 

 

Primera C630  

S/N: CZ222403XW) - 

1.92TB SAS SFF (2.5in) SSD, (P/N: R0P95A) 

8 

Primera C630  

S/N: CZ222403XW) - 

600 2U 24-disk SFF Drive Enclosure, (P/N: N9Z50A) 

1 

2 
Fibre 

Channel 

HPE SN3600B 32Gb 24/24 Power Pack+ 24-port 32Gb Short Wave 

SFP28 Fibre Channel Switch (P/N  R8P28A) 

2 

HPE Premier Flex LC/LC Multi-mode OM4 2 Fiber 5m Cable 16 

3  

 

Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus (P22139-

 

1 

  
-  

 

 

  GB Dual Rank 

x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-  

 

 HPE NS204i-d Gen10 Plus NVMe PCIe3 x4 M.2 OS Boot Device 

  



 

 

 

4  

 

Synergy 480 Gen10 Plus (P22139-B21) 

 

1 

  
-  

 

 

512  GB Dual Rank 

x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-  

 

 HPE NS204i-d Gen10 Plus NVMe PCIe3 x4 M.2 OS Boot Device 

  

5 

 

 

HPE Proliant DL360 Gen10 Plus 8SFF (P28948-

 

1 

  
-  

 

 

  GB Dual Rank 

x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-  

 

 HPE NS204i-d Gen10 Plus NVMe PCIe3 x4 M.2 OS Boot Device 

 

-B21)  

 

 

-  

1Gb RJ-  

  

6 

 

 

HPE Proliant DL360 Gen10 Plus 8SFF (P28948-

 

1 

  
-  

 

 

512  GB Dual Rank 

x4 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-  

 

 HPE NS204i-d Gen10 Plus NVMe PCIe3 x4 M.2 OS Boot Device 

 

-B21)  

 

 

-  

1Gb RJ-  



 

 

 

 

 

      

    (MAF):  

-

-  

 

 


